
THJA Show Report

Adult Amateur Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 520 A Section AEq/Flat

Div

Rating 4 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5737609 RYLEE RICHARDSON20 AEQYE 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 2 4069216 KELLY WILSON15 AEQYE 4069216 Kelly Wilson

 3 5781409 KATE LONG10 AEQYE 5781409 Kate Long

 4 AMY KEENE0 AEQYE

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 521 A Section AEq/OF

Div

Rating 3 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5737609 RYLEE RICHARDSON20 AEQYE 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 2 5781409 KATE LONG15 AEQYE 5781409 Kate Long

 3 4069216 KELLY WILSON10 AEQYE 4069216 Kelly Wilson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Adult Amateur Equitation - THJA  Medal Finals - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 521 A Section BEq/OF

Div

Rating 3 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5737609 RYLEE RICHARDSON20 AEQOFMF 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 2 5781409 KATE LONG15 AEQOFMF 5781409 Kate Long

 3 4069216 KELLY WILSON10 AEQOFMF 4069216 Kelly Wilson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Childrens Equitation - End of Year

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 501 A Section AEq/Flat

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 CAMDEN WALDO0 CEQYE

 2 5731540 IRA SHANKAR15 CEQYE 5731540 Ira Shankar

 3 KATIE COOK0 CEQYE

 4 5641079 HARPER DAETWYLER6 CEQYE 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 5 5337621 TALIA HOLMES5 CEQYE 5337621 Talia Holmes

 6 5775414 ASHTON LEE4 CEQYE 5775414 Ashton Lee

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 502 A Section AEq/OF

Div

Rating 14 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5783165 CAMPBELL OOLEY20 CEQYE 5783165 Campbell Ooley

 2 CAMDEN WALDO0 CEQYE

 3 5641079 HARPER DAETWYLER10 CEQYE 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 4 EMMA SHORT0 CEQYE

 5 5757244 ASHLEY FRAZIER5 CEQYE 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 6 5611671 LIBBY WOLFORD4 CEQYE 5611671 Libby Wolford

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Childrens Equitation - THJA Medal Finals

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 502 A Section BEq/OF

Div

Rating 14 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5783165 CAMPBELL OOLEY20 CEQOFMF 5783165 Campbell Ooley

 2 CAMDEN WALDO0 CEQOFMF

 3 5641079 HARPER DAETWYLER10 CEQOFMF 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 4 EMMA SHORT0 CEQOFMF

 5 5757244 ASHLEY FRAZIER5 CEQOFMF 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 6 5611671 LIBBY WOLFORD4 CEQOFMF 5611671 Libby Wolford

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 / Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49 / Adult Amateur Hunter 50/O

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 301 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 WOODROW0 $15.00 Amy KeeneAH50 Amy Keene

 2 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE10 $11.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

 3 5782004 ODYSSEY8 $8.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

 4 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE6 $6.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 5 5762274 MOSAIC M5 $5.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 302 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5762274 MOSAIC M15 $15.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

 2 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE10 $11.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 3 KASPAR0 $8.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 4 5782004 ODYSSEY6 $6.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

 5 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE5 $5.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

 6 WOODROW0 $5.00 Amy KeeneAH50 Amy Keene

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 303 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5762274 MOSAIC M15 $15.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

 2 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE10 $11.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

 3 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE8 $8.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 4 KASPAR0 $6.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 5 5782004 ODYSSEY5 $5.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 304 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE15 $15.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 2 5782004 ODYSSEY10 $11.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

 3 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE8 $8.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

 4 WOODROW0 $6.00 Amy KeeneAH50 Amy Keene

 5 KASPAR0 $5.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 6 5762274 MOSAIC M4 $5.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 305 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 WOODROW0 $15.00 Amy KeeneAH50 Amy Keene

 2 5782004 ODYSSEY10 $11.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

 3 KASPAR0 $8.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 4 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE6 $6.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 5 5762274 MOSAIC M5 $5.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

 6 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE4 $5.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE30 $0.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18

R 5762274 MOSAIC M18 $0.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Childrens Hunter 15-17 / Childrens Hunter 14/U

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 321 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5135967 JUST CAUSE20 $15.00 5641079 Harper DaetwylerCH15 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 2 5400361 CASHMERE15 $11.00 5337621 Talia HolmesCH15 5337621 Talia Holmes

 3 HARLEKIN 3920 $8.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

 4 ENCHANTED HUNTER0 $6.00 Mindy KnollmanCH15 Lori Hubbard

 5 FOSTER0 $5.00 5697510 Kate NelsonCH14 5697510 Kate Nelson

 6 BOLD RENDITION0 $5.00 Courtney KozakCH15 Emma Short

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 322 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 HARLEKIN 3920 $15.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

 2 MEMPHIS BELLE0 $11.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing CH15 Camden Waldo

 3 5227334 CAMIROS12 $8.00 112161 Britt McCormickCH15 5731540 Ira Shankar

 4 5135967 JUST CAUSE9 $6.00 5641079 Harper DaetwylerCH15 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 5 FOSTER0 $5.00 5697510 Kate NelsonCH14 5697510 Kate Nelson

 6 5671509 ICEFALL DVE7 $5.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15 5757244 Ashley Frazier

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 323 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 BOLD RENDITION0 $15.00 Courtney KozakCH15 Emma Short

 2 5135967 JUST CAUSE15 $11.00 5641079 Harper DaetwylerCH15 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 3 5671509 ICEFALL DVE12 $8.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 4 5227334 CAMIROS9 $6.00 112161 Britt McCormickCH15 5731540 Ira Shankar

 5 FOSTER0 $5.00 5697510 Kate NelsonCH14 5697510 Kate Nelson

 6 MEMPHIS BELLE0 $5.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing CH15 Camden Waldo

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 324 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5671509 ICEFALL DVE20 $15.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 2 HARLEKIN 3920 $11.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

 3 MEMPHIS BELLE0 $8.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing CH15 Camden Waldo

 4 5135967 JUST CAUSE9 $6.00 5641079 Harper DaetwylerCH15 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 5 BOLD RENDITION0 $5.00 Courtney KozakCH15 Emma Short

 6 ENCHANTED HUNTER0 $5.00 Mindy KnollmanCH15 Lori Hubbard

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 325 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 MEMPHIS BELLE0 $15.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing CH15 Camden Waldo

 2 5671509 ICEFALL DVE15 $11.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 3 BOLD RENDITION0 $8.00 Courtney KozakCH15 Emma Short

 4 5400361 CASHMERE9 $6.00 5337621 Talia HolmesCH15 5337621 Talia Holmes

 5 5656059 NTEC FALLSTAFF8 $5.00 144037 Kai HandtCH15 5775414 Ashton Lee

 6 HARLEKIN 3920 $5.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C HARLEKIN 3920 $0.00 CH15

R 5671509 ICEFALL DVE24 $0.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Childrens Hunter Pony - Large / Childrens Hunter Pony - Small and Medium

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 369 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE15 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME 5759342 Maddie Huff

 2 5485867 PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES10 5485741 Kiara LemaireCHPL 5402080 Eleanor Seipel

 3 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackCHPL Sadie Seidler

 4 INCREDIBLE ED0 Casey JonesCHPL Nancy Whitlock

 5 COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 Alexandra EickenhorstCHPL Alexandra Eickenhorst

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 370 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 Alexandra EickenhorstCHPL Alexandra Eickenhorst

 2 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE10 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME 5759342 Maddie Huff

 3 5485867 PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES8 5485741 Kiara LemaireCHPL 5402080 Eleanor Seipel

 4 INCREDIBLE ED0 Casey JonesCHPL Nancy Whitlock

 5 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackCHPL Sadie Seidler

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 371 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE15 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME 5759342 Maddie Huff

 2 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackCHPL Sadie Seidler

 3 COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 Alexandra EickenhorstCHPL Alexandra Eickenhorst

 4 INCREDIBLE ED0 Casey JonesCHPL Nancy Whitlock

 5 5485867 PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES5 5485741 Kiara LemaireCHPL 5402080 Eleanor Seipel

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 372 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE15 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME 5759342 Maddie Huff

 2 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackCHPL Sadie Seidler

 3 COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 Alexandra EickenhorstCHPL Alexandra Eickenhorst

 4 INCREDIBLE ED0 Casey JonesCHPL Nancy Whitlock

 5 5485867 PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES5 5485741 Kiara LemaireCHPL 5402080 Eleanor Seipel

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 373 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE15 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME 5759342 Maddie Huff

 2 COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 Alexandra EickenhorstCHPL Alexandra Eickenhorst

 3 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackCHPL Sadie Seidler

 4 5485867 PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES6 5485741 Kiara LemaireCHPL 5402080 Eleanor Seipel

 5 INCREDIBLE ED0 Casey JonesCHPL Nancy Whitlock

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C 5179807 EDITOR'S NOTE30 $0.00 5759342 Maddie HuffCHPSME

R COVENANT ROYAL SECRET0 $0.00 CHPL

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Classic -  Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35  / Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49  / Adult Amateur Hunter 

50/O 

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 809 A Section AClassic

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE36.75 $150.00 5257306 Ashley SmithAH36 5257306 Ashley Smith

 2 WOODROW0 $110.00 Amy KeeneAH50 Amy Keene

 3 5782004 ODYSSEY24.5 $75.00 5781409 Kate LongAH18 5781409 Kate Long

 4 5423335 FLEUR VOLANTE21 $60.00 5473907 Ingrid FeaseAH18 5473907 Ingrid Fease

 5 KASPAR0 $55.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 6 5762274 MOSAIC M17.5 $50.00 4069216 Kelly WilsonAH18 4069216 Kelly Wilson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Classic -  Childrens Hunter 14/U  / Childrens Hunter 15-17 

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 810 A Section AClassic

Div

Rating 9 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5671509 ICEFALL DVE50.75 $150.00 5757244 Ashley FrazierCH15 5757244 Ashley Frazier

 2 5135967 JUST CAUSE42 $110.00 5641079 Harper DaetwylerCH15 5641079 Harper Daetwyler

 3 BOLD RENDITION0 $75.00 Courtney KozakCH15 Emma Short

 4 FOSTER0 $60.00 5697510 Kate NelsonCH14 5697510 Kate Nelson

 5 HARLEKIN 3920 $55.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

 6 5400361 CASHMERE28 $50.00 5337621 Talia HolmesCH15 5337621 Talia Holmes

 7 5227334 CAMIROS26.25 112161 Britt McCormickCH15 5731540 Ira Shankar

 8 ENCHANTED HUNTER0 Mindy KnollmanCH15 Lori Hubbard

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Classic -  Jr Hunter - Large 3ft 3in  / Jr Hunter - Small 3ft 3in  / Jr Hunter - Large 3ft 6in  / 

Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 3ft 3in 

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 808 A Section AClassic

Div

Rating 11 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5873752 MTM SWERTE54.25 $300.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezSJHLO 5647246 Priya Alvarez

 2 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR45.5 $220.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersSJHLO 5610294 Viviane Brothers

 3 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN40.25 $150.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 4 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST35 $120.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 5 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM33.25 $110.00 5641781 Abby DewanLJHLO 5641781 Abby Dewan

 6 5859701 MTM BESPOKE31.5 $100.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenSJHLO 5537027 Cambrie Findeisen

 7 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG29.75 5680857 Emersales LLC LJHLO 5671807 Finley Emerson

 8 VIGO0 Gracie RobertsLJHLO Gracie Roberts

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Classic -  Junior Jumper 1.00/1.05  / Amateur Jumper 1.00/1.05 

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 705 A Section AClassic

Div

Rating 11 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 VIDOCQ DE LA BY0 $450.00 4022526 Kathy SlackCJL Madison Slack

 2 INZEO0 $330.00 Isabelle CopeCJL Isabella Cope

 3 HELIOS0 $210.00 Alessia BasdenCJL Alessia Basden

 4 BELLINI 680 $195.00 Jessica WedgeAJL Jessica Wedge

 5 5795584 MTM HONEY PIE8 $165.00 5742461 Megan McEwanCJL 5742461 Megan McEwan

 6 CONSERVATIONIST0 $150.00 5775414 Ashton LeeCJL 5775414 Ashton Lee

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Classic -  Junior Jumper 1.10/1.15  / Amateur Jumper 1.10/1.15 

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 704 A Section AClassic

Div

Rating 3 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 AUTHENTIXE0 $450.00 Santana RuizAJH Santana Ruiz

 2 FLAMBEUR DES FORETS0 $330.00 Melanie HammerAJH Melanie Hammer

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Green Hunter 3ft 3in / Green Hunter 3ft 6in

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 133 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR15 $30.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersGH3-6 5246426 Megan Mullane

 2 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN10 $22.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 3 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG8 $15.00 5680857 Emersales LLC GH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

 4 5873752 MTM SWERTE6 $14.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezGH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

 5 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM5 $12.00 5641781 Abby DewanGH3-6 40287 Glenn Johnson

 6 VIGO0 $7.00 Gracie RobertsGH3-3 313944 Kelly Lorek

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 134 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN15 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 2 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM10 $22.00 5641781 Abby DewanGH3-6 40287 Glenn Johnson

 3 VIGO0 $15.00 Gracie RobertsGH3-3 313944 Kelly Lorek

 4 BLACK TIE0 $14.00 Bonnie MoeGH3-3 4110153 Julie Benton

 5 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG5 $12.00 5680857 Emersales LLC GH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

 6 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR4 $7.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersGH3-6 5246426 Megan Mullane

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 135 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN15 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 2 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM10 $22.00 5641781 Abby DewanGH3-6 40287 Glenn Johnson

 3 VIGO0 $15.00 Gracie RobertsGH3-3 313944 Kelly Lorek

 4 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE6 $14.00 5257306 Ashley SmithGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 5 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG5 $12.00 5680857 Emersales LLC GH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

 6 BLACK TIE0 $7.00 Bonnie MoeGH3-3 4110153 Julie Benton

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 136 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 VIGO0 $30.00 Gracie RobertsGH3-3 313944 Kelly Lorek

 2 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR10 $22.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersGH3-6 5246426 Megan Mullane

 3 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN8 $15.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 4 5784703 THE LIGHTHOUSE6 $14.00 5257306 Ashley SmithGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 5 BLACK TIE0 $12.00 Bonnie MoeGH3-3 4110153 Julie Benton

 6 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG4 $7.00 5680857 Emersales LLC GH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 137 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN15 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3 5246426 Megan Mullane

 2 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR10 $22.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersGH3-6 5246426 Megan Mullane

 3 5873752 MTM SWERTE8 $15.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezGH3-3 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

 4 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM6 $14.00 5641781 Abby DewanGH3-6 40287 Glenn Johnson

 5 VIGO0 $12.00 Gracie RobertsGH3-3 313944 Kelly Lorek

 6 BLACK TIE0 $7.00 Bonnie MoeGH3-3 4110153 Julie Benton

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN30 $0.00 5442431 Taylor RubelGH3-3

R 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR18 $0.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersGH3-6

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Jr Hunter - Large 3ft 3in / Jr Hunter - Large 3ft 6in / Jr Hunter - Small 3ft 3in / Amateur Owner 

Hunter 18-35 - 3ft 3in

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 188 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN20 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 2 MR. CLEAN0 $22.00 Samantha MortonLJHLO Samantha Morton

 3 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST12 $15.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 4 VIGO0 $14.00 Gracie RobertsLJHLO Gracie Roberts

 5 5781197 I HAVE A DREAM8 $12.00 5641781 Abby DewanLJHLO 5641781 Abby Dewan

 6 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR7 $7.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersSJHLO 5610294 Viviane Brothers

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 189 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5873752 MTM SWERTE20 $30.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezSJHLO 5647246 Priya Alvarez

 2 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN15 $22.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 3 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST12 $15.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 4 5859701 MTM BESPOKE9 $14.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenSJHLO 5537027 Cambrie Findeisen

 5 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR8 $12.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersSJHLO 5610294 Viviane Brothers

 6 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG7 $7.00 5680857 Emersales LLC LJHLO 5671807 Finley Emerson

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 190 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN20 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 2 MR. CLEAN0 $22.00 Samantha MortonLJHLO Samantha Morton

 3 5873752 MTM SWERTE12 $15.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezSJHLO 5647246 Priya Alvarez

 4 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST9 $14.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 5 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG8 $12.00 5680857 Emersales LLC LJHLO 5671807 Finley Emerson

 6 DILANA0 $7.00 Samantha ChelfAOH18L Samantha Chelf

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 191 A Section AHandy 

Hunter

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST20 $30.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 2 DILANA0 $22.00 Samantha ChelfAOH18L Samantha Chelf

 3 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN12 $15.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 4 MR. CLEAN0 $14.00 Samantha MortonLJHLO Samantha Morton

 5 VIGO0 $12.00 Gracie RobertsLJHLO Gracie Roberts

 6 SHIVAGO0 $7.00 4022526 Kathy SlackLJHLO Nicole Weaver

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 192 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN20 $30.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 2 5581801 STORMY AFFAIR15 $22.00 5610294 Viviane BrothersSJHLO 5610294 Viviane Brothers

 3 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST12 $15.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 4 5873752 MTM SWERTE9 $14.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezSJHLO 5647246 Priya Alvarez

 5 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG8 $12.00 5680857 Emersales LLC LJHLO 5671807 Finley Emerson

 6 5859701 MTM BESPOKE7 $7.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenSJHLO 5537027 Cambrie Findeisen

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C 5387731 SF SIR LORENTIN40 $0.00 5442431 Taylor RubelAOH18L

R 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST24 $0.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHHI

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Junior Equitation 14/U - End of Year - 2024 / Junior Equitation 15-17 - End of Year - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 517 A Section AEq/Flat

Div

Rating 5 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5697510 KATE NELSON20 JEQ14YE 5697510 Kate Nelson

 2 KATIE COOK0 JEQ15YE

 3 5626482 BROOKLYN DIXON10 JEQ14YE 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 4 ISABELLA COPE0 JEQ15YE

 5 NICOLE WEAVER0 JEQ15YE

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 518 A Section AEq/OF

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 ISABELLA COPE0 JEQ15YE

 2 5697510 KATE NELSON15 JEQ14YE 5697510 Kate Nelson

 3 5626482 BROOKLYN DIXON10 JEQ14YE 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 4 NICOLE WEAVER0 JEQ15YE

 5 SARAH KIM0 JEQ14YE

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 519 A Section AEq/OF

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 ISABELLA COPE0 JEQ15YE

 2 SARAH KIM0 JEQ14YE

 3 5697510 KATE NELSON10 JEQ14YE 5697510 Kate Nelson

 4 5626482 BROOKLYN DIXON6 JEQ14YE 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 5 NICOLE WEAVER0 JEQ15YE

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C ISABELLA COPE0 $0.00 JEQ15YE

R 5697510 KATE NELSON24 $0.00 JEQ14YE

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Junior Equitation 14/U - THJA Medal Finals - 2024 / Junior Equitation 15-17 - THJA Medal 

Finals - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 518 A Section BEq/OF

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 ISABELLA COPE0 JEQOF15MF

 2 5697510 KATE NELSON15 JEQOF14MF 5697510 Kate Nelson

 3 5626482 BROOKLYN DIXON10 JEQOF14MF 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 4 NICOLE WEAVER0 JEQOF15MF

 5 SARAH KIM0 JEQOF14MF

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 519 A Section BEq/OF

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 ISABELLA COPE0 JEQOF15MF

 2 SARAH KIM0 JEQOF14MF

 3 5697510 KATE NELSON10 JEQOF14MF 5697510 Kate Nelson

 4 5626482 BROOKLYN DIXON6 JEQOF14MF 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 5 NICOLE WEAVER0 JEQOF15MF

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Junior Jumper 1.00/1.05 / Amateur Jumper 1.00/1.05

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 676 A Section A

Div

Rating 13 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 VIDOCQ DE LA BY0 4022526 Kathy SlackCJL Madison Slack

 2 5381541 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME15 5684858 Lyla SimmonsCJL 5684858 Lyla Simmons

 3 INZEO0 Isabella CopeCJL Isabella Cope

 4 HELIOS0 Alessia BasdenCJL Alessia Basden

 5 5356334 CENTERRA ES8 5782065 Grace BrownCJL 5782065 Grace Brown

 6 5795584 MTM HONEY PIE7 5742461 Megan McEwanCJL 5742461 Megan McEwan

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 677 A Section A

Div

Rating 12 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 VIDOCQ DE LA BY0 4022526 Kathy SlackCJL Madison Slack

 2 HELIOS0 Alessia BasdenCJL Alessia Basden

 3 5795584 MTM HONEY PIE12 5742461 Megan McEwanCJL 5742461 Megan McEwan

 4 MY KIND OF WHISKEY0 5624682 Avery KuiperAJL 5624682 Avery Kuiper

 5 INZEO0 Isabella CopeCJL Isabella Cope

 6 5831064 NTEC COCO MAMBO K7 144037 Kai HandtCJL 5337621 Talia Holmes

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 678 A Section A

Div

Rating 13 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 INZEO0 Isabella CopeCJL Isabella Cope

 2 VIDOCQ DE LA BY0 4022526 Kathy SlackCJL Madison Slack

 3 5759525 OUT OF YOUR RANGE12 5648730 Cambrie ByfordCJL 5648730 Cambrie Byford

 4 5831064 NTEC COCO MAMBO K9 144037 Kai HandtCJL 5337621 Talia Holmes

 5 HELIOS0 Alessia BasdenCJL Alessia Basden

 6 5356334 CENTERRA ES7 5782065 Grace BrownCJL 5782065 Grace Brown

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Junior Jumper 1.10/1.15 / Amateur Jumper 1.10/1.15

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 682 A Section A

Div

Rating 4 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 AUTHENTIXE0 Santana RuizAJH Santana Ruiz

 2 AVALON Z0 Kellyn BeauchampAJH Kellyn Beauchamp

 3 FLYNN RIDER0 Carli WilsonCJH Carli Wilson

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 683 A Section A

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 AVALON Z0 Kellyn BeauchampAJH Kellyn Beauchamp

 2 AUTHENTIXE0 Santana RuizAJH Santana Ruiz

 3 FLYNN RIDER0 Carli WilsonCJH Carli Wilson

 4 FLAMBEUR DES FORETS0 Melanie HammerAJH Melanie Hammer

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 684 A Section A

Div

Rating 4 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 FLAMBEUR DES FORETS0 Melanie HammerAJH Melanie Hammer

 2 AUTHENTIXE0 Santana RuizAJH Santana Ruiz

 3 AVALON Z0 Kellyn BeauchampAJH Kellyn Beauchamp

 4 FLYNN RIDER0 Carli WilsonCJH Carli Wilson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Low Adult Hunter 36/O / Low Adult Hunter 18-35

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 379 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 SIR WILLIAM WH0 Madeline SexhusLAH18 Madeline Sexhus

 2 5262157 ARTHOS10 4935353 Norm Forbes, IIILAH36 4935353 Norm Forbes, III

 3 5752002 NIKOLAS8 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.LAH36 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.

 4 5569032 SYDNEY BEAUMONT6 5484187 Patience ReadingLAH36 5484187 Patience Reading

 5 MR. NICE GUY0 5493723 Ginny HatchLAH36 5493723 Ginny Hatch

 6 5347471 FLINDERS STREET4 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36 5379960 Jessica Collin

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 380 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 SIR WILLIAM WH0 Madeline SexhusLAH18 Madeline Sexhus

 2 5347471 FLINDERS STREET10 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36 5379960 Jessica Collin

 3 5569032 SYDNEY BEAUMONT8 5484187 Patience ReadingLAH36 5484187 Patience Reading

 4 5779036 ABSOLUTELY6 5621319 Laura DavisonLAH36 5621319 Laura Davison

 5 5262157 ARTHOS5 4935353 Norm Forbes, IIILAH36 4935353 Norm Forbes, III

 6 5752002 NIKOLAS4 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.LAH36 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 381 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5347471 FLINDERS STREET15 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36 5379960 Jessica Collin

 2 5569032 SYDNEY BEAUMONT10 5484187 Patience ReadingLAH36 5484187 Patience Reading

 3 5779036 ABSOLUTELY8 5621319 Laura DavisonLAH36 5621319 Laura Davison

 4 MR. NICE GUY0 5493723 Ginny HatchLAH36 5493723 Ginny Hatch

 5 SIR WILLIAM WH0 Madeline SexhusLAH18 Madeline Sexhus

 6 5752002 NIKOLAS4 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.LAH36 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 382 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5779036 ABSOLUTELY15 5621319 Laura DavisonLAH36 5621319 Laura Davison

 2 5347471 FLINDERS STREET10 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36 5379960 Jessica Collin

 3 5569032 SYDNEY BEAUMONT8 5484187 Patience ReadingLAH36 5484187 Patience Reading

 4 MR. NICE GUY0 5493723 Ginny HatchLAH36 5493723 Ginny Hatch

 5 SIR WILLIAM WH0 Madeline SexhusLAH18 Madeline Sexhus

 6 OCTOBER HILLS COCO CHANEL0 Tara TibbettsLAH36 Tara Tibetts

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 383 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 8 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 MR. NICE GUY0 5493723 Ginny HatchLAH36 5493723 Ginny Hatch

 2 5779036 ABSOLUTELY10 5621319 Laura DavisonLAH36 5621319 Laura Davison

 3 SIR WILLIAM WH0 Madeline SexhusLAH18 Madeline Sexhus

 4 5569032 SYDNEY BEAUMONT6 5484187 Patience ReadingLAH36 5484187 Patience Reading

 5 5347471 FLINDERS STREET5 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36 5379960 Jessica Collin

 6 5752002 NIKOLAS4 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.LAH36 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C SIR WILLIAM WH0 $0.00 LAH18

R 5347471 FLINDERS STREET18 $0.00 5379960 Jessica CollinLAH36

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Low Childrens Hunter 14/U / Low Childrens Hunter 15-17

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 384 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5394943 MAXUMUS15 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 2 LEARNING TO FLY0 5846523 Anni EvansLCH14 5846523 Anni Evans

 3 WISTFUL0 Maya BakshiLCH15 Maya Bakshi

 4 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sadie Seidler

 5 JESTER KING0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sheree Hawkins

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 385 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 WISTFUL0 Maya BakshiLCH15 Maya Bakshi

 2 LEARNING TO FLY0 5846523 Anni EvansLCH14 5846523 Anni Evans

 3 COWBOY HAT0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sadie Seidler

 4 5394943 MAXUMUS6 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 5 JESTER KING0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sheree Hawkins

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 386 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 WISTFUL0 Maya BakshiLCH15 Maya Bakshi

 2 5394943 MAXUMUS10 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 3 LEARNING TO FLY0 5846523 Anni EvansLCH14 5846523 Anni Evans

 4 JESTER KING0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sheree Hawkins

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 387 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 WISTFUL0 Maya BakshiLCH15 Maya Bakshi

 2 5394943 MAXUMUS10 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 3 JESTER KING0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sheree Hawkins

 4 LEARNING TO FLY0 5846523 Anni EvansLCH14 5846523 Anni Evans

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 388 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 5 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 WISTFUL0 Maya BakshiLCH15 Maya Bakshi

 2 LEARNING TO FLY0 5846523 Anni EvansLCH14 5846523 Anni Evans

 3 JESTER KING0 4022526 Kathy SlackLCH14 Sheree Hawkins

 4 5394943 MAXUMUS6 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C WISTFUL0 $0.00 LCH15

R 5394943 MAXUMUS18 $0.00 5829223 Taylor MacKinnonLCH14

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Performance Hunter 3ft 3in / Performance Hunter 3ft 6in

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 113 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 APPLE JACK 120 $30.00 Sarah KimPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 2 CLOVIS DE LA POMME Z0 $22.00 Eyckenhoeve Sales LLCPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 3 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE8 $15.00 4904378 Nancy WillikyPHLO 5246426 Megan Mullane

 4 5614894 HOTLINE BLING6 $14.00 5611671 Libby WolfordPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 5 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST5 $12.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirPHHI 313944 Kelly Lorek

 6 ELUSIVE EMPIRE0 $7.00 Molly SzerlipPHLO Fiona Donnelly

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 114 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE15 $30.00 4904378 Nancy WillikyPHLO 5246426 Megan Mullane

 2 5614894 HOTLINE BLING10 $22.00 5611671 Libby WolfordPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 3 APPLE JACK 120 $15.00 Sarah KimPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 4 CLOVIS DE LA POMME Z0 $14.00 Eyckenhoeve Sales LLCPHLO 5140661 Leslie Turner

 5 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST5 $12.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirPHHI 313944 Kelly Lorek

 6 ELUSIVE EMPIRE0 $7.00 Molly SzerlipPHLO Fiona Donnelly

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Combined Short Stirrup Hunter / Medium Stirrup Hunter / Long Stirrup Hunter

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 394 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 17 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 5833234 THE BLACK PEARL25 5246426 Megan MullaneSSH 5814397 Violet Wick

 2 DANCE CUBA0 Lauren SladeMSH Lauren Slade

 3 BERRY COOL0 5063648 Lone Star Stables SSH Ella Moreland

 4 QUICKSILVER GRACE NOTE0 Adeline FowlerSSH 5814401 Scarlett Wick

 5 TRY A PINA COLADA0 Riley HulmeSSH Riley Hulme

 6 ENZO0 Hettie RichardsonMSH Canice Young

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 395 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 17 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 QUICKSILVER GRACE NOTE0 Adeline FowlerSSH 5814401 Scarlett Wick

 2 5833234 THE BLACK PEARL20 5246426 Megan MullaneSSH 5814397 Violet Wick

 3 BERRY COOL0 5063648 Lone Star Stables SSH Ella Moreland

 4 TRY A PINA COLADA0 Riley HulmeSSH Riley Hulme

 5 PARABOL'S PIA0 Caitlyn WashMSH Caitlyn Wash

 6 KIRBY LANE0 April BurkeLSH April Burke

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 396 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 17 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5833234 THE BLACK PEARL25 5246426 Megan MullaneSSH 5814397 Violet Wick

 2 PARABOL'S PIA0 Caitlyn WashMSH Caitlyn Wash

 3 DANCE CUBA0 Lauren SladeMSH Lauren Slade

 4 BERRY COOL0 5063648 Lone Star Stables SSH Ella Moreland

 5 FLANEUR0 Anna PhillipsSSH Anna Phillips

 6 CRUSIN IN A BENTLEY0 Chalikate StepanovSSH Charlikate Stepanov

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 397 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 17 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 PARABOL'S PIA0 Caitlyn WashMSH Caitlyn Wash

 2 BERRY COOL0 5063648 Lone Star Stables SSH Ella Moreland

 3 FLANEUR0 Anna PhillipsSSH Anna Phillips

 4 CRUSIN IN A BENTLEY0 Charlikate StepanovSSH Charlikate Stepanov

 5 TRY A PINA COLADA0 Riley HulmeSSH Riley Hulme

 6 DANCE CUBA0 Lauren SladeMSH Lauren Slade

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 398 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 17 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 CELTIC KING0 Alexandra EickenhorstSSH Alexandra Eickenhorst

 2 QUICKSILVER GRACE NOTE0 Adeline FowlerSSH 5814401 Scarlett Wick

 3 BERRY COOL0 5063648 Lone Star Stables SSH Ella Moreland

 4 CRUSIN IN A BENTLEY0 Charlikate StepanovSSH Charlikate Stepanov

 5 HESASHYHISOCKBUFF0 Abigail BlackwellSSH Abigail Blackwell

 6 PARABOL'S PIA0 Caitlyn WashMSH Caitlyn Wash

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C 5833234 THE BLACK PEARL50 $0.00 5246426 Megan MullaneSSH

R BERRY COOL0 $0.00 SSH

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Green Hunter 3ft 0in

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 143 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 10 Entries First Class

RiderRider #

 1 MAGNOLIA0 $30.00 145499 Jana RodesGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 2 5293697 MEMPHIS BELLE15 $22.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing GH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

 3 DIVINE TASTE0 $15.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Templin

 4 PORTOBELLO0 $14.00 296344 Claudia KnudsenGH3-0 Bailey Robinson

 5 5859701 MTM BESPOKE8 $12.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 6 NTEC FALLSTAFF0 $7.00 144037 Kai HandtGH3-0 Sidney Pleiss

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 144 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 10 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 MAGNOLIA0 $30.00 145499 Jana RodesGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 2 5859701 MTM BESPOKE15 $22.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 3 5293697 MEMPHIS BELLE12 $15.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing GH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

 4 DIVINE TASTE0 $14.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Templin

 5 PORTOBELLO0 $12.00 296344 Claudia KnudsenGH3-0 Bailey Robinson

 6 5853540 LUNAI7 $7.00 5430607 Haley PloppertGH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 145 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 10 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 MAGNOLIA0 $30.00 145499 Jana RodesGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 2 PORTOBELLO0 $22.00 296344 Claudia KnudsenGH3-0 Bailey Robinson

 3 5859701 MTM BESPOKE12 $15.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 4 DIVINE TASTE0 $14.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Tamplin

 5 KASPAR0 $12.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonGH3-0 Rebecca Buchanan

 6 5293697 MEMPHIS BELLE7 $7.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing GH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 146 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 10 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 DIVINE TASTE0 $30.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Tamplin

 2 KASPAR0 $22.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonGH3-0 Rebecca Buchannan

 3 5293697 MEMPHIS BELLE12 $15.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing GH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

 4 5853540 LUNAI9 $14.00 5430607 Haley PloppertGH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

 5 PORTOBELLO0 $12.00 296344 Claudia KnudsenGH3-0 Bailey Robinson

 6 NTEC FALLSTAFF0 $7.00 144037 Kai HandtGH3-0 Sidney Pleiss

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 147 A Section AU/S

Div

Rating 10 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 DIVINE TASTE0 $30.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Templin

 2 MAGNOLIA0 $22.00 145499 Jana RodesGH3-0 313944 Kelly Lorek

 3 PORTOBELLO0 $15.00 296344 Claudia KnudsenGH3-0 Bailey Robinson

 4 5853540 LUNAI0 $14.00 5430607 Haley PloppertGH3-0 Gianna Aycock

 5 5293697 MEMPHIS BELLE8 $12.00 5836792 Miller Farms Sales and Leasing GH3-0 4890084 Tiffany Lee

 6 5859701 MTM BESPOKE7 $7.00 5537027 Cambrie FindeisenGH3-0 5073029 Jet Rusidovski

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 999 A Section AC/R

Div

Rating

RiderRider #

C MAGNOLIA0 $0.00 GH3-0

R DIVINE TASTE0 $0.00 GH3-0

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Low Adult Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 506 A Section AEq/Flat

Div

Rating 3 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 4935353 NORM FORBES, III20 LAEQYE 4935353 Norm Forbes, III

 2 5484187 PATIENCE READING15 LAEQYE 5484187 Patience Reading

 3 5379960 JESSICA COLLIN10 LAEQYE 5379960 Jessica Collin

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Low Children Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 504 A Section AEq/Flat

Div

Rating 4 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5800034 JULIA WINNER20 LCEQYE 5800034 Julia Winner

 2 5846523 ANNIE EVANS15 LCEQYE 5846523 Anni Evans

 3 5829223 TAYLOR MACKINNON10 LCEQYE 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 4 MAYA BAKSHI0 LCEQYE

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 505 A Section AEq/OF

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5829223 TAYLOR MACKINNON20 LCEQYE 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 2 5800034 JULIA WINNER15 LCEQYE 5800034 Julia Winner

 3 5846523 ANNIE EVANS10 LCEQYE 5846523 Anni Evans

 4 MAYA BAKSHI0 LCEQYE

 5 SHEREE HAWKINS0 LCEQYE

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



Low Children Equitation - Medal Finals - 2024

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 505 A Section BEq/OF

Div

Rating 6 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5829223 TAYLOR MACKINNON20 LCEQOFMF 5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

 2 5800034 JULIA WINNER15 LCEQOFMF 5800034 Julia Winner

 3 5846523 ANNIE EVANS10 LCEQOFMF 5846523 Anni Evans

 4 MAYA BAKSHI0 LCEQOFMF

 5 SHEREE HAWKINS0 LCEQOFMF

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



THIS Childrens Medal

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 529 A Section AMedal

Div

Rating 11 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5564354 ADELAIDE SHENKIR20 THIS 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 2 ISABELLA COPE0 THIS

 3 SAMANTHA MORTON0 THIS

 4 GRACIE ROBERTS0 THIS

 5 FINLEY EMERSON0 THIS

 6 5697510 KATE NELSON4 THIS 5697510 Kate Nelson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024



USHJA National Hunter Derby

Show No.  3      Blue Ribbon Winter (THJA & USEF A)      1/17/2024-1/21/2024

Place THJA # NamePoints Money OwnerOwner #

Class 802 A Section AO/F

Div

Rating 19 Entries

RiderRider #

 1 5675531 CR OCEAN MIST75 $750.00 5564354 Adelaide ShenkirLJHLO 5564354 Adelaide Shenkir

 2 5567097 LORD DIXON60 $550.00 5626482 Brooklyn DixonCH14 5626482 Brooklyn Dixon

 3 ELUSIVE EMPIRE0 $325.00 Molly SzerlipPHLO Fiona Donnelly

 4 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE45 $200.00 4904378 Nancy WillikyPHLO 5246426 Megan Mullane

 5 MTM SWERTE0 $150.00 5647246 Priya AlvarezDND 5647246 Priya Alvarez

 6 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG30 $125.00 5680857 Emersales LLC LJHLO 5671807 Finley Emerson

 7 MORTON VT MERELSNEST0 $100.00 Isabella CopeLJHLO Isabella Cope

 8 SF SIR LORENTIN0 $75.00 5442431 Taylor RubelDND 5442431 Taylor Rubel

 9 HARLEKIN 3920 $75.00 Katie CookCH15 Katie Cook

 10 KASPAR0 $50.00 5737609 Rylee RichardsonAH18 5737609 Rylee Richardson

 11 DIVINE TASTE0 $50.00 Divine Equine LLCGH3-0 Rylea Templin

 12 FOSTER0 $50.00 5697510 Kate NelsonCH14 5697510 Kate Nelson

Wednesday, February 21, 2024


